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4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00
2700 Tickets $1.00 $2,700.00 2700 Tickets $1.00 $2,700.00 2700 Tickets $1.00 $2,700.00

4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00

14 WINNERS $20.00 $280.00 14 WINNERS $20.00 $280.00 14 WINNERS $20.00 $280.00
106 WINNERS $5.00 $530.00 106 WINNERS $5.00 $530.00 106 WINNERS $5.00 $530.00
145 WINNERS $2.00 $290.00 145 WINNERS $2.00 $290.00 145 WINNERS $2.00 $290.00

Last Sale $50.00 $50.00 Last Sale $100.00 $100.00
TOTAL PAYOUT $2,300.00
IDEAL PROFIT $400.00 TOTAL PAYOUT $2,350.00 TOTAL PAYOUT $2,400.00
PAYOUT % 85.2% IDEAL PROFIT $350.00 IDEAL PROFIT $300.00
PROFIT % 14.8% PAYOUT % 87.0% PAYOUT % 88.9%
Multiples: PROFIT % 13.0% PROFIT % 11.1%

1 WINNER $140.00 $140.00 Multiples: Multiples:
1 WINNER $120.00 $120.00 1 WINNER $140.00 $140.00 1 WINNER $140.00 $140.00
3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 1 WINNER $120.00 $120.00 1 WINNER $120.00 $120.00
3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00
2 WINNERS $24.00 $48.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00
2 WINNERS $22.00 $44.00 2 WINNERS $24.00 $48.00 2 WINNERS $24.00 $48.00
7 WINNERS $20.00 $140.00 2 WINNERS $22.00 $44.00 2 WINNERS $22.00 $44.00
6 WINNERS $10.00 $60.00 7 WINNERS $20.00 $140.00 7 WINNERS $20.00 $140.00
2 WINNERS $10.00 $20.00 6 WINNERS $10.00 $60.00 6 WINNERS $10.00 $60.00
2 WINNERS $8.00 $16.00 2 WINNERS $10.00 $20.00 2 WINNERS $10.00 $20.00
2 WINNERS $6.00 $12.00 2 WINNERS $8.00 $16.00 2 WINNERS $8.00 $16.00

94 WINNERS $5.00 $470.00 2 WINNERS $6.00 $12.00 2 WINNERS $6.00 $12.00
4 WINNERS $4.00 $16.00 94 WINNERS $5.00 $470.00 94 WINNERS $5.00 $470.00

107 WINNERS $2.00 $214.00 4 WINNERS $4.00 $16.00 4 WINNERS $4.00 $16.00
$2,300.00 107 WINNERS $2.00 $214.00 107 WINNERS $2.00 $214.00

Last Sale $50.00 $50.00 Last Sale $100.00 $100.00
$2,350.00 $2,400.00

2700 Tickets $1.00 $2,700.00 3096 Tickets $1.00 $3,096.00 3096 Tickets $1.00 $3,096.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $150.00 $600.00 4 WINNERS $150.00 $600.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $125.00 $500.00 4 WINNERS $125.00 $500.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00

14 WINNERS $20.00 $280.00 10 WINNERS $20.00 $200.00 10 WINNERS $20.00 $200.00
106 WINNERS $5.00 $530.00 113 WINNERS $5.00 $565.00 113 WINNERS $5.00 $565.00
145 WINNERS $2.00 $290.00 150 WINNERS $2.00 $300.00 150 WINNERS $2.00 $300.00

Last Sale $200.00 $200.00 Last Sale $100.00 $100.00
TOTAL PAYOUT $2,500.00 TOTAL PAYOUT $2,565.00 TOTAL PAYOUT $2,665.00
IDEAL PROFIT $200.00 IDEAL PROFIT $531.00 IDEAL PROFIT $431.00
PAYOUT % 92.6% PAYOUT % 82.8% PAYOUT % 86.1%
PROFIT % 7.4% PROFIT % 17.2% PROFIT % 13.9%
Multiples: Multiples: Multiples:

1 WINNER $140.00 $140.00 4 WINNERS $150.00 $600.00 4 WINNERS $150.00 $600.00
1 WINNER $120.00 $120.00 4 WINNERS $125.00 $500.00 4 WINNERS $125.00 $500.00
3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 1 WINNER $120.00 $120.00 1 WINNER $120.00 $120.00
3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00 3 WINNERS $100.00 $300.00
4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 1 WINNER $24.00 $24.00 1 WINNER $24.00 $24.00
2 WINNERS $24.00 $48.00 8 WINNERS $20.00 $160.00 8 WINNERS $20.00 $160.00
2 WINNERS $22.00 $44.00 1 WINNER $15.00 $15.00 1 WINNER $15.00 $15.00
7 WINNERS $20.00 $140.00 1 WINNER $12.00 $12.00 1 WINNER $12.00 $12.00
6 WINNERS $10.00 $60.00 1 WINNER $10.00 $10.00 1 WINNER $10.00 $10.00
2 WINNERS $10.00 $20.00 1 WINNER $6.00 $6.00 1 WINNER $6.00 $6.00
2 WINNERS $8.00 $16.00 106 WINNERS $5.00 $530.00 106 WINNERS $5.00 $530.00
2 WINNERS $6.00 $12.00 2 WINNERS $4.00 $8.00 2 WINNERS $4.00 $8.00

94 WINNERS $5.00 $470.00 140 WINNERS $2.00 $280.00 140 WINNERS $2.00 $280.00
4 WINNERS $4.00 $16.00 $2,565.00 Last Sale $100.00 $100.00

107 WINNERS $2.00 $214.00 $2,665.00
Last Sale $200.00 $200.00

$2,500.00

3168 Tickets $1.00 $3,168.00 3204 Tickets $1.00 $3,204.00 3204 Tickets $1.00 $3,204.00
9 WINNERS $100.00 $900.00 9 WINNERS $100.00 $900.00 9 WINNERS $100.00 $900.00
8 WINNERS $100.00 $800.00 9 WINNERS $100.00 $900.00 9 WINNERS $100.00 $900.00
5 WINNERS $50.00 $250.00 5 WINNERS $55.00 $275.00 5 WINNERS $55.00 $275.00
6 WINNERS $10.00 $60.00 9 WINNERS $3.00 $27.00 9 WINNERS $3.00 $27.00

10 WINNERS $5.00 $50.00 101 WINNERS $2.00 $202.00 101 WINNERS $2.00 $202.00
200 WINNERS $1.00 $200.00 102 WINNERS $2.00 $204.00 102 WINNERS $2.00 $204.00

Last Sale $200.00 $200.00TOTAL PAYOUT $2,260.00 TOTAL PAYOUT $2,508.00 TOTAL PAYOUT $2,708.00IDEAL PROFIT $908.00 IDEAL PROFIT $696.00 IDEAL PROFIT $496.00PAYOUT % 71.3% PAYOUT % 78.3% PAYOUT % 84.5%PROFIT % 28.7% PROFIT % 21.7% PROFIT % 15.5%
Multiples: Multiples: Multiples:2 WINNERS $200.00 $400.00 2 WINNERS $203.00 $406.00 2 WINNERS $203.00 $406.001 WINNER $175.00 $175.00 1 WINNER $155.00 $155.00 1 WINNER $155.00 $155.001 WINNER $150.00 $150.00 1 WINNER $110.00 $110.00 1 WINNER $110.00 $110.002 WINNERS $125.00 $250.00 1 WINNER $105.00 $105.00 1 WINNER $105.00 $105.001 WINNER $105.00 $105.00 2 WINNERS $104.00 $208.00 2 WINNERS $104.00 $208.001 WINNER $103.00 $103.00 1 WINNER $103.00 $103.00 1 WINNER $103.00 $103.001 WINNER $101.00 $101.00 3 WINNERS $102.00 $306.00 3 WINNERS $102.00 $306.006 WINNERS $100.00 $600.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.00 4 WINNERS $100.00 $400.001 WINNER $55.00 $55.00 2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.00 2 WINNERS $100.00 $200.001 WINNER $52.00 $52.00 1 WINNER $57.00 $57.00 1 WINNER $57.00 $57.001 WINNER $50.00 $50.00 1 WINNER $55.00 $55.00 1 WINNER $55.00 $55.001 WINNER $10.00 $10.00 3 WINNERS $6.00 $18.00 3 WINNERS $6.00 $18.003 WINNERS $5.00 $15.00 2 WINNERS $5.00 $10.00 2 WINNERS $5.00 $10.00194 WINNERS $1.00 $194.00 2 WINNERS $4.00 $8.00 2 WINNERS $4.00 $8.00$2,260.00 3 WINNERS $3.00 $9.00 3 WINNERS $3.00 $9.0086 WINNERS $2.00 $172.00 86 WINNERS $2.00 $172.0093 WINNERS $2.00 $186.00 93 WINNERS $2.00 $186.00$2,508.00 Last Sale $200.00 $200.00

$2,708.00

WHEELER DEALER - WD3204L2
BEER HUNTER - BH3204L2

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF3204L2

4 Deals Per Case

WHEELER DEALER - WD200B
BEER HUNTER - BH200B

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF200B

4 Deals Per Case

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL3204
BOGEY BUCKS - BG3204

WHEELER DEALER - WD3204
BEER HUNTER - BH3204

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF3204

4 Deals Per Case

4 Deals Per Case

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL3096

4 Deals Per Case
4 Deals Per Case

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL200B
BOGEY BUCKS - BG200B

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL3204L2
BOGEY BUCKS - BG3204L2

WHEELER DEALER - WD3096L1
BEER HUNTER - BH3096L1

4 Deals Per Case

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL3096L1

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF3096L1

WHEELER DEALER - WD2700L2
BEER HUNTER - BH2700L2

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF2700L2

WHEELER DEALER - WD3096
BEER HUNTER - BH3096

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF3096

BOGEY BUCKS - BG3096L1

BOGEY BUCKS - BG2700L1
WHEELER DEALER - WD2700L1

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL2700

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF2700

BOGEY BUCKS - BG2700L2 BOGEY BUCKS - BG3096
BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL2700L2

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL2700L5

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF2700L5

4 Deals Per Case

BEER HUNTER - BH2700L1

4 Deals Per Case

BRIGHT LIGHTS BIG MONEY - BL2700L1

WISHIN' I WAS FISHIN' - WF2700L1
BEER HUNTER - BH2700

WHEELER DEALER - WD2700
BOGEY BUCKS - BG2700 BOGEY BUCKS - BG2700L5

WHEELER DEALER - WD2700L5
BEER HUNTER - BH2700L5

Payouts with either a ticket count exceeding 4,000 or a prize payout less than 65% are not available for sale in
Pennsylvania, Mississippi or Louisiana. The single prize payout maximum is $500 in LA/MS, $2000 in PA and $1,000 in VA.


